
Team standings
Sylvan Lake PlayOffs
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 BALL BUSTERS 260 9.0 10 19 32
2 CHALK IS CHEAP 261 7.0 10 20 32
3 SIDE POCKETS 262 6.0 10 18 32
4 HOT & COLD 253 4.0 10 17 32
5 RACKS AND BALLS 235 2.0 10 10 32
6 THE PULLAWAYS 122 1.0 5 7 16
7 BALLBANGERS 116 1.0 5 5 16

Team players
Sylvan Lake PlayOffs

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 TAMMY FLANDERS 9 72 8 6 0 0 0 0 6 1528 3.8
11 CLINT SHELDON 8 67 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 1427 4.1
14 RANDY COWDERY 8 64 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 1583 4.6
19 JEFF _ 7 57 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1646 3.7

BALLBANGERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 SHAWN SMITH 10 40 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 1681 4.9
27 SEAN PREBUSHEWSKI 6 25 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1491 3.6
28 VAL PITTENDREIGH 6 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1408 4.5
31 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1472 4.7
40 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1415 4.7

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 TYLER GATHERCOLE 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1552 4.6
6 SHERRY PALOMAKI 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1450 4.5
7 SHAWN BLAINE 9 68 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 1682 4.7

16 RICK BULLOCK 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1467 4.5
17 DOUG SMYTH 8 63 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 1672 4.9
24 MASON PALOMAKI 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1408 4.4

HOT & COLD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 BLAISE TIVADAR 10 80 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 1755 4.4
15 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 64 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 1586 4.7
21 LARRY STANDING 7 55 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1426 4.8
22 MIKE MELOCHE 7 54 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1412 4.6
33 NICK BACK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1456 3.6

RACKS AND BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 TOM SCHMITZ 9 68 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 1615 4.7
20 COLE STEPANIUK 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1575 4.7
26 TRICIA SCHMITZ 6 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 1366 4.5
30 RENEE ST.AMAND 5 43 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1318 4.5
32 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 5 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1389 4.7
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Team players
Sylvan Lake PlayOffs

SIDE POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

9 MATHEW BENNER 9 68 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 1556 4.7
10 ISHAN WADHWA 8 67 8 5 1 0 0 0 3 1629 4.5
13 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 65 8 5 0 0 0 0 3 1543 4.2
18 PERCY VANSON 8 31 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1383 3.6
29 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 6 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1426 3.6
35 ALAN GETZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1503 3.4
39 TRACI MADISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1376 4.4
43 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THE PULLAWAYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 TOM KLEIN 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1483 3.6
12 DERRICK BAILEY 8 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1465 4.6
23 TERRANCE GRIENKE 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1570 4.3
25 NEAL HETRIC 7 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1530 4.6
34 JAMES DIVETT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1399 3.2
37 MATT JONES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1412 4.1
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Player standings
Sylvan Lake PlayOffs

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 BLAISE TIVADAR 10 80 8 8 0 0 8 0
2 SHAWN SMITH 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 1
3 TAMMY FLANDERS 9 72 8 6 0 0 6 0
4 TYLER GATHERCOLE 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
5 TOM KLEIN 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
6 SHERRY PALOMAKI 9 35 4 3 0 0 3 0
7 SHAWN BLAINE 9 68 8 6 0 0 3 0
8 TOM SCHMITZ 9 68 8 6 0 0 3 0
9 MATHEW BENNER 9 68 8 5 0 0 2 0

10 ISHAN WADHWA 8 67 8 5 1 0 3 0
11 CLINT SHELDON 8 67 8 5 0 0 3 0
12 DERRICK BAILEY 8 33 4 2 0 0 2 0
13 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 65 8 5 0 0 3 0
14 RANDY COWDERY 8 64 8 5 0 0 3 0
15 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 64 8 4 0 0 2 0
16 RICK BULLOCK 8 32 4 2 0 0 1 0
17 DOUG SMYTH 8 63 8 5 0 0 2 0
18 PERCY VANSON 8 31 4 2 0 0 2 0
19 JEFF _ 7 57 8 3 0 0 2 0
20 COLE STEPANIUK 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
21 LARRY STANDING 7 55 8 3 0 0 2 0
22 MIKE MELOCHE 7 54 8 2 0 0 1 0
23 TERRANCE GRIENKE 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
24 MASON PALOMAKI 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
25 NEAL HETRIC 7 26 4 1 0 0 1 0
26 TRICIA SCHMITZ 6 50 8 1 0 0 1 0
27 SEAN PREBUSHEWSKI 6 25 4 1 0 0 1 0
28 VAL PITTENDREIGH 6 24 4 0 0 0 0 0
29 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 6 23 4 1 0 0 1 0
30 RENEE ST.AMAND 5 43 8 2 0 0 1 0
31 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 5 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
32 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 5 18 4 0 0 0 0 0
33 NICK BACK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 JAMES DIVETT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 ALAN GETZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 ROSE JARQUES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 MATT JONES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 JEREMY KRUSHELNISKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 TRACI MADISON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 TERRY RENFROW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 CHRISTINA SATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 MICHELE TIVADAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 ELIZABETH WILL-JONES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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